Guthrie Fire Department

Guthrie, OK
This report was generated on 7/18/2012 11:34:46 AM

==

Incident Address and Type for Date Range (Landscape)

Start Date: 07/11/2012 | End Date: 07/17/2012

INCIDENT # DATE

2012-318

2012-319

2012-320

2012-321

2012-322

2012-323

2012-324

2012-325

2012-326

2012-327

2012-328

07/11/2012
07/12/2012
07/12/2012
07/14/2012
07/14/2012
07/15/2012
07/15/2012
07/15/2012
07/17/2012
07/17/2012

07/17/2012

ADDR.
TYPE

Street address
Street address
Street address
Street address
Intersection
Street address
Directions
Directions
Intersection
Street address

Directions

ADDRESS

1223 S DIVISION
GUTHRIE, OK 73044
812 N Ash ST
Guthrie, OK 73044
110 E Perkins ST
Guthrie, OK 73044
425 E Prairrie Grove
Guthrie, OK 73044

Pine/Triplett

Guthrie (CCD), OK 73044

423 E Vilas
Guthrie, OK 73044

Hwy 77 & Hwy 74c 1 1/2 West

Guthrie, OK 73044

Langston Football Stadium

Langston, OK 73050
Frontier/Oklahoma
Langston, OK 73050
196 Oak Park
Guthrie, OK 73044

Western/Prairie Grove

Guthrie, OK 73044

INCIDENT TYPE

Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)

Smoke scare, odor of smoke

Road freight or transport vehicle fire

Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence
Good intent call, other

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.

Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Fire in mobile prop. used as a fixed struc., other
Medical assist, assist EMS crew

Grass fire

Only REVIEWED incidents included

ALARM

07/11/2012 15:20
07/12/2012 12:18
07/12/2012 19:35
07/14/2012 14:20
07/14/2012 18:46
07/15/2012 07:39
07/15/2012 18:56
07/15/2012 18:00
07/17/2012 05:11
07/17/2012 08:49

07/17/2012 15:59

CLEARED
SCENE
07/11/2012 15:35

07/12/2012 12:54
07/12/2012 20:22
07/14/2012 15:27
07/14/2012 19:01
07/15/2012 07:45
07/15/2012 19:10
07/15/2012 18:26
07/17/2012 05:50
07/17/2012 08:55

07/17/2012 17:46
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