## **Guthrie Fire Department**

Start Date: 07/11/2012 | End Date: 07/17/2012



INCIDENT #	DATE	ADDR. TYPE	ADDRESS	INCIDENT TYPE	ALARM	CLEARED SCENE
2012-318	07/11/2012	Street address	1223 S DIVISION GUTHRIE, OK 73044	Gas leak (natural gas or LPG)	07/11/2012 15:20	07/11/2012 15:35
2012-319	07/12/2012	Street address	812 N Ash ST Guthrie, OK 73044	Smoke scare, odor of smoke	07/12/2012 12:18	07/12/2012 12:54
2012-320	07/12/2012	Street address	110 E Perkins ST Guthrie, OK 73044	Road freight or transport vehicle fire	07/12/2012 19:35	07/12/2012 20:22
2012-321	07/14/2012	Street address	425 E Prairrie Grove Guthrie, OK 73044	Fire in mobile home used as fixed residence	07/14/2012 14:20	07/14/2012 15:27
2012-322	07/14/2012	Intersection	Pine/Triplett Guthrie (CCD), OK 73044	Good intent call, other	07/14/2012 18:46	07/14/2012 19:01
2012-323	07/15/2012	Street address	422 E \/ilos	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	07/15/2012 07:39	07/15/2012 07:45
2012-324	07/15/2012	Directions	Huay 77 & Huay 74c 1 1/2 West	Motor vehicle accident with no injuries.	07/15/2012 18:56	07/15/2012 19:10
2012-325	07/15/2012	Directions		Medical assist, assist EMS crew	07/15/2012 18:00	07/15/2012 18:26
2012-326	07/17/2012	Intersection	Frontier/Oklahoma	Fire in mobile prop. used as a fixed struc., other	07/17/2012 05:11	07/17/2012 05:50
2012-327	07/17/2012	Street address	196 Oak Park	Medical assist, assist EMS crew	07/17/2012 08:49	07/17/2012 08:55
2012-328	07/17/2012	Directions	Western/Prairie Grove	Grass fire	07/17/2012 15:59	07/17/2012 17:46